L]

- 2 Real Estate Weekend Digest Sunday, November 8, 1998

JENNIE STANHOPE -« REﬂ AN
1 -888-833-1 945 Bcra e Blue Springs Realty

CALL ME TO ARRANGE A VIEWING OF (Halton) Corp.
ANY OF THESE PROPERTIES

FABULOUS FAMILY
HOME!!!
fl Immaculate, updated 4
o B AR 4 bedroomed home locat-
[’ fswedd ed on  mature ot
R r AR Gorgeous updated oak
Bl e il kitchen, hardwood, fin-
i gj @l ished rec room with gas
* fireplace, central vac,
P AR T Ly 3 @l central air & heated
D e T 4 garage, +++++. ONLY
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“CUTE, COSY, CLEAN" | o) - s

and — " ':fff-_-;'f_'.;.:__:, i
ONLY $139,900 i

with huge country kitchen, main floor
master bedroom, basement and beauti-
ful view. Lots of upgrades. Please call
now!

191 QUEEN ST. ROCKWOOD
SUNDAY NOV. 8, 2 -4 P.M.

3 bedroom bungalow with garage
$169,900.

AT FAMILY HOME

In friendly neighbourhood. Spacious 3 bedroomed home with huge
country kitchen, formal living room with comer fireplace and ‘extra
high basement’ with rec room, storage and more. Single car garage
and paved drive. All on large lot!! Price $174,900.

IF YOU'RE JUST |IS SPACIOUS Uﬁgggh:?ﬁoﬂ%u

o, STARTING OUT PENTHOUSE Brick built condos with
This spiffy townhome with private pa i, 3 Three bedroom :'”2 bll;tﬂ}s. balcony

driveway is a great place to end up e T ..;.JI g *ff“i‘f"ﬁ 1 condo with huge eat- R w'}’tﬁ“gar';’g“:;:

- Spacious 3 bedroom unit has new ek 1; im %} in kitchen, ensuite some with family

windows, new deck, finished rec hﬂtgﬂ e and balconv. Too of rooms. YOUR OWN

s : Yo 1D HOME, WITH CAR

A room with bar and decorated in the B RviNG COSTS

&L the line appliances _
included. ONLY FRAOM ONLY $803
@ PER MONTH. Your

£ | best of taste! Call today; move in _ .

t1 before Christmas. $114,900.
WW-492 | Es

NEW LISTING ON DELHEX
Brick bungalow with 3+1 bedroom,
finished rec. room, super large
backyard. Windows updated,
central air, great solid home.

4 BEDFIOUM HOME

GREAT - Super huge lot with
mature trees

GREAT - Location, walking distance
to Fairy Lake, park,
school, shopping

GREAT - Place to raise a family,

large principal rooms

MIKE ADAMS*

Sales Rep.

877- 5211

REAVBX

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HAaLTON) CORP.

www.georgetownrealestate.net

Find out more about Halton Hills and the surrounding area!!
This is the ONLY resource centre you will need. \' ’ll fmd over 1,000,000 homes for sale, as well as links to over 400 outstanding sites!!

NOT.— WE HAVE THE KEY...

spectacular or prestigious, but it's a really nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath, eat-in kitchen, | to your future. A 3+ bedroom brick bungalow on a grassy knoll in desir-
brick bungalow on 1 acre - close to Georgetown & Major Highways. There's a full able Old Georgetown. This home offers bright and spacious rooms, com-

basement with walkout, 1 car garage, fenced yard. The price is unusually low at | pletely finished basement, breezeway, one car garage, fenced yard, park-
$214,900. * RM380-98 I like ground and more, Call & you will see $179,900 RM370-98

GROWN UPS
CAN PLAY

While we don't have a sandbox or
a jungle gym, this 4 bedroom, 3
baths, 2 storey home is perfect
for entertaining. Solarium,
16'x32’ inground pool, com-
pletely finished basement, formal

icured lawn could be used for

OWNER
RAN AWAY

Leaving this 3 bedroom
Victorian in Old Georgetown.
Everything is empty, from the
kitchen to the family room
with woodstove, The flagstone
patio has no chairs and even
the hammock is gone from
the two large trees in.the yard.
The empty 2-car garage looks
cavernous, A lot of empty
space at $249,900. RM264-98

living &dt‘qir?g rooms offer EI.'Id- WOKS X 551

T A ';" J =l less entertaining ideas. The man-
TOO MLCH HOUQE*- L B ] e ‘or | We have a huge workshop/garage that's a tinkers delight-40'x55" building, insulated,

for the present owners of this 4 bedroom, 2-1/2 bath, 3000 sq. ft. sprawling con-

temporary home with 3 car garage, family room, clan sized kltChEl‘I and magnifi- croquet-or putting around. It's

heated, 2nd floor office & storage, 14" door plus regular door, 2 separate entrances.
And it comes with a 5 bedroom home!! A gourmet kitchen - all the bells and whistles,

cent landscaping overlooking North Halton Golf Course. Zoning allows in home A playfully priced at $214,900. family room with fireplace, formal living/dinin m, finished b: t, and
business - take advantage of this unusual opportunity at $389,900.  RM310-98 | Mo s et s o 00386-98 | auich moreltI's heyand expaaions. Pricedat $479.90050 clltodan. .- RMATA.8

INDUSTRIAL LOT

3.9 acres of prime industrial land.

Survey a\failable. ' | $800 per month!
RM382-98 RM369-97
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$59 900.00

RM417-98




